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Ditt Namn
Henrik Kyhlstrom

Roger Svard
Bjoérn Nyberg
Gert Larsson

Magnus Lodin
Veli Ahonen

Gert Larsson
Johan Sward
Owe Hultman
Bjorn Nyberg
Donald Papa
Tom Safstrom
Mattias Ekelund
Roger Classon
Torgny Larsson

Miroslav Maksimovic

Douglas Svard
Erik Sandsten

Gren
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

PPC Kortmatch

Precision 6 serier

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Vecka 18

Vgr
B

C
C
C

>

w0

SN NONONONONONONONONONS

S1
48

48
47
47

457

36

48
47
44
46
45
45
44
41
38
44
36
34

S2
49

49
44
48

41

47
45
48
40
44
46
48
33
34
39
31
38

S3
47

50
46
48

45

47
47
46
47
46
46
41
43
42
38
45
32

S4
47

49
46
47

35

47
45
45
43
45
45
42
37
43
42
40
41

S5
45

47
44
46

41

47
47
47
46
41
41
41
40
39
37
43
37

S6
45

47
45
46

40

46
45
45
47
47
45
33
45
43
37
41
39

S7
45

46
47
47

S8
45

46
44
47

S9 S10 S11 S12 Resultat

47

48
48
38

46

48
42
38

44

49
46
44

44

49
44
44

552

576
543
540

457

238

282
276
275
269
268
268
249
239
239
237
236
221



